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 Clasificación  : Social Trofeo del Pavo de Las Virtudes 19-12-2010                  
 
 Fecha          : 19/12/10 
 Distancia      :  66     Kms - Promed     :  44     Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      66 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:30:00           
   2      51 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  TRIBUS EL PUIG             01:30:00          mt. 
   3      20 SABATER,Jose luis    MA-40  ELDA                       01:30:04        4 seg. 
   4       2 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX CC                     01:30:31       31 seg. 
   5      47 SAEZ,Roman           SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:31       31 seg. 
   6      40 DOMENE,Juan          MA-40  ALTO VINALOPO CC           01:30:31       31 seg. 
   7      12 SABATER,Antonio      ELITE  ELDA CC                    01:30:31       31 seg. 
   8      28 SANCHEZ,Andrés       SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA                01:30:31       31 seg. 
   9      63 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES             01:30:31       31 seg. 
  10      65 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:30:31       31 seg. 
  11       4 PERTEGAS,Rafael-iván ELITE  MONOVER CC                 01:30:31       31 seg. 
  12      38 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:33       33 seg. 
  13       7 CAMUS,Pedro-miguel   MA-40  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:30:35       35 seg. 
  14       6 SALCEDO,Juan r.      MA-30  VILLENENSE PC              01:30:36       36 seg. 
  15      34 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  IRIBIKE                    01:30:36       36 seg. 
  16      31 GUILLEN CHICO,Juan F MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:30:38       38 seg. 
  17      42 DOMENE,Ramon         SUB23  SEGUROS BILBAO             01:32:08     2:08 min. 
  18      64 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:32:08     2:08 min. 
  19      53 CALABUIG,David       MA-30  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       01:32:32     2:32 min. 
  20      59 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  21      61 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  22      19 CATALAN,Antonio      JUN-2  CERAMICAS ONDA             01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  23      43 SANCHEZ,Cristobal    SUB23  SOPELANA TXIRRINDULARI K.  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  24      56 CASADO,Fernando      SENIO  MONOVER CC                 01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  25      32 HERVAS,Jose alejand  MA-30  GEOSA CALLOSA              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  26      30 VERA I,Oscar         JUN-1  CICLOS PEDALIER-PALETS J.  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  27      25 SERRANO,Jose andrés  MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  28      18 LOPEZ,Javier         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  29      50 MICO,Felipe          SUB23  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  30       3 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro   SENIO  SAX CC                     01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  31      29 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  32      54 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos SENIO  CICLOS VALENCIA            01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  33      41 DOMENE,Ramón         MA-50  ALTO VINALOPO CC           01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  34      27 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  CARLET VC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  35      49 SAEZ,Manuel          MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  36       8 SANCHIS,José-luis    MA-50  VILLANUEVA DE CASTELLON C  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  37      16 AYAS,Ismael          SENIO  VELO CLUB                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  38      39 BARCELO,Juan jose    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  39      11 MIQUEL,José-angel    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  40      46 PERPIÑA,Rafael       MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  41      17 CHAMORRO,José antoni MA-40  ALCABER BIKES              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  42      22 ENRI,Guillermo       MA-30  GANDIA CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  43       9 BARBERAN,Alfonso     MA-40  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  44      23 ENRI,Alfonso         MA-40  GANDIA CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  45      24 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30  CACHO EL PEÑA CICLISTA     01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  46      48 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  47      21 MAESTRE,Emilio       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  48      44 VERDU,Emilio josé    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  49      10 MARTINEZ,José-luis   MA-50  CASTILLO DE AYORA          01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  50      14 ALEIXANDRE,Salvador  SENIO  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC        01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  51       5 SERRANO,José pedro   MA-40  VILLENENSE PC              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  52      15 VELA,Pio luis        MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  53      33 MOLL,Victor m.       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  54      36 QUEVEDO,Gregorio     MA-30  VILLENENSE PC              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  55      60 ORTEGA,José          MA-30  TRIBUS EL PUIG             01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  56      35 LORENZO,Sergio       SENIO  ELDA CC                    01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  57      37 ESBRIT,Gabriel Jose  SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  58      58 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  59      45 GOMEZ,Rafael         MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  60      55 PEREZ,Jaume          JUN-2  ALDAYA PC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  61       1 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  SAX CC                     01:35:00     5:00 min.nf 
  62      13 PARDO,Salvador       MA-40  VELO CLUB                  01:35:00     5:00 min.nf 
  63      26 PELLICER,Alejandro   MA-40  CARLET VC                  01:35:00     5:00 min.nf 
  64      52 PUIG,Javier          ELITE  CERAMICAS ONDA-ECP         01:35:00     5:00 min.nf 
  65      57 MARTINEZ,Gerardo     ELITE  MONOVER CC                 01:35:00     5:00 min.nf 
  66      62 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SENABRE SERIES             01:35:00     5:00 min.nf 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 66 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIOR SUB21 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      19 CATALAN,Antonio      JUN-2  CERAMICAS ONDA             01:32:45          min. 
   2      30 VERA I,Oscar         JUN-1  CICLOS PEDALIER-PALETS J.  01:32:45          mt. 
   3      18 LOPEZ,Javier         JUN-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:32:45          mt. 
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   4      55 PEREZ,Jaume          JUN-2  ALDAYA PC                  01:32:45          mt. 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      47 SAEZ,Roman           SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:31          seg. 
   2      12 SABATER,Antonio      ELITE  ELDA CC                    01:30:31          mt. 
   3      28 SANCHEZ,Andrés       SUB23  UPV-BANCAJA                01:30:31          mt. 
   4       4 PERTEGAS,Rafael-iván ELITE  MONOVER CC                 01:30:31          mt. 
   5      42 DOMENE,Ramon         SUB23  SEGUROS BILBAO             01:32:08     1:37 min. 
   6      43 SANCHEZ,Cristobal    SUB23  SOPELANA TXIRRINDULARI K.  01:32:45     2:14 min. 
   7      50 MICO,Felipe          SUB23  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:32:45     2:14 min. 
   8      52 PUIG,Javier          ELITE  CERAMICAS ONDA-ECP         01:35:00     4:29 min. 
   9      57 MARTINEZ,Gerardo     ELITE  MONOVER CC                 01:35:00     4:29 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      51 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  TRIBUS EL PUIG             01:30:00          mt. 
   2       2 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX CC                     01:30:31       31 seg. 
   3      65 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:30:31       31 seg. 
   4      56 CASADO,Fernando      SENIO  MONOVER CC                 01:32:45     2:45 min. 
   5       3 GIMENEZ,Juan pedro   SENIO  SAX CC                     01:32:45     2:45 min. 
   6      54 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos SENIO  CICLOS VALENCIA            01:32:45     2:45 min. 
   7      16 AYAS,Ismael          SENIO  VELO CLUB                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
   8      14 ALEIXANDRE,Salvador  SENIO  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC        01:32:45     2:45 min. 
   9      35 LORENZO,Sergio       SENIO  ELDA CC                    01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  10      37 ESBRIT,Gabriel Jose  SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  11       1 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  SAX CC                     01:35:00     5:00 min. 
  12      62 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SENABRE SERIES             01:35:00     5:00 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      66 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:30:00           
   2      63 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES             01:30:31       31 seg. 
   3      38 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:33       33 seg. 
   4       6 SALCEDO,Juan r.      MA-30  VILLENENSE PC              01:30:36       36 seg. 
   5      34 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  IRIBIKE                    01:30:36       36 seg. 
   6      31 GUILLEN CHICO,Juan F MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:30:38       38 seg. 
   7      64 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:32:08     2:08 min. 
   8      53 CALABUIG,David       MA-30  AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       01:32:32     2:32 min. 
   9      59 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  10      61 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  11      32 HERVAS,Jose alejand  MA-30  GEOSA CALLOSA              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  12      25 SERRANO,Jose andrés  MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  13      27 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  CARLET VC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  14      39 BARCELO,Juan jose    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  15      11 MIQUEL,José-angel    MA-30  MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  16      46 PERPIÑA,Rafael       MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  17      22 ENRI,Guillermo       MA-30  GANDIA CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  18      24 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30  CACHO EL PEÑA CICLISTA     01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  19      21 MAESTRE,Emilio       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  20      44 VERDU,Emilio josé    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  21      15 VELA,Pio luis        MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  22      33 MOLL,Victor m.       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  23      36 QUEVEDO,Gregorio     MA-30  VILLENENSE PC              01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  24      60 ORTEGA,José          MA-30  TRIBUS EL PUIG             01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  25      58 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
  26      45 GOMEZ,Rafael         MA-30  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:45 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      20 SABATER,Jose luis    MA-40  ELDA                       01:30:04          seg. 
   2      40 DOMENE,Juan          MA-40  ALTO VINALOPO CC           01:30:31       27 seg. 
   3       7 CAMUS,Pedro-miguel   MA-40  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:30:35       31 seg. 
   4      29 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:32:45     2:41 min. 
   5      49 SAEZ,Manuel          MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:41 min. 
   6      17 CHAMORRO,José antoni MA-40  ALCABER BIKES              01:32:45     2:41 min. 
   7       9 BARBERAN,Alfonso     MA-40  LA FORCA PC                01:32:45     2:41 min. 
   8      23 ENRI,Alfonso         MA-40  GANDIA CC                  01:32:45     2:41 min. 
   9      48 SANCHEZ,Andres       MA-40  IBENSE CC                  01:32:45     2:41 min. 
  10       5 SERRANO,José pedro   MA-40  VILLENENSE PC              01:32:45     2:41 min. 
  11      13 PARDO,Salvador       MA-40  VELO CLUB                  01:35:00     4:56 min. 
  12      26 PELLICER,Alejandro   MA-40  CARLET VC                  01:35:00     4:56 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      41 DOMENE,Ramón         MA-50  ALTO VINALOPO CC           01:32:45          min. 
   2       8 SANCHIS,José-luis    MA-50  VILLANUEVA DE CASTELLON C  01:32:45          mt. 
   3      10 MARTINEZ,José-luis   MA-50  CASTILLO DE AYORA          01:32:45          mt. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CICLOS BOYER CD                04:36:03         
 
 
 


